
4 . A lpencup

Länderwertung

Disziplin Volle Abr. FW Total 

I.Platz Vorarlberg

Damen 1046 470 33 1516

Seniorinnen 1101 444 29 1545

Herren 1154 570 15 1724

Senioren 1159 538 21 1697

gesamt» 4460 2022 98 6482

2. Platz VBFK Bayern

Damen 1076 486 34 1562

Seniorinnen 1086 440 40 1526

Herren 1199 527 10 1726

Senioren 1063 521 22 1584

gesamt» 4424 1974 115 6398

3. Platz Tirol

Damen 977 409 57 1386

Seniorinnen 1002 430 43 1432

Herren 1119 509 24 1628

Senioren 1085 427 36 1512

gesamt» 4183 1775 160 5958

4. Platz Südtirol

Damen 853 365 67 1218
Seniorinnen 865 276 90 1141
Herren 971 348 71 1319
Senioren 975 411 57 1386
gesamt» 3664 1400 285 5064
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VBFK Bayern DAMEN

Name Land Disziplin Volle Abr. FW Total

Ullrich Christine Bayern Damen 259 142 5 401

Hettler Christine Bayern Damen 277 121 11 398

Forster Gabi Bayern Damen 264 129 7 393

Liegl Kathleen Bayern Damen 276 94 11 370

gesamt» 1076 486 34 1562

VBFK Bayern SENIORINNEN

Name Land Disziplin Volle Abr. FW Total

Staudinger Renate Bayern Seniorinnen 289 144 4 433

Kraus Ilse Bayern Seniorinnen 287 88 15 375

Stahmer Marion Bayern Seniorinnen 270 96 10 366

Regler Maria Bayern Seniorinnen 240 112 11 352

gesamt» 1086 440 40 1526

VBFK Bayern HERREN

Name Land Disziplin Volle Abr. FW Total

Schmidt Alexander Bayern Herren 321 167 0 488

Hettler Alfred Bayern Herren 308 148 4 456

Neumann Norbert Bayern Herren 290 107 7 397

Gloßner Markus Bayern Herren 280 105 8 385

gesamt» 1199 527 19 1726

VBFK Bayern SENIOREN

Name Land Disziplin Volle Abr. FW Total

Stahmer Walter Bayern Senioren 275 142 5 417

Riegler Andreas Bayern Senioren 270 139 3 409

Reißig Gerhard Bayern Senioren 262 133 4 395

Liegl Willi Bayern Senioren 256 107 10 363

gesamt» 1063 521 22 1584
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Damen Einzel

Pl. Name Land Disziplin Volle Abr. FW Total

1. Staudinger Renate Bayern Seniorinnen 289 144 4 433

2. Braitsch Erna Vorarlberg Seniorinnen 292 134 2 426

3. Giesinger Elisabeth Vorarlberg Damen 279 130 5 409

4. Ullrich Christine Bayern Damen 259 142 5 401

5. Sitz Veronika Vorarlberg Damen 266 132 5 398

6. Hettler Christine Bayern Damen 277 121 11 398

7. Wortmann Christine Tirol Damen 271 125 9 396

8. Forster Gabi Bayern Damen 264 129 7 393

9. Ruprecht Herta Vorarlberg Seniorinnen 266 113 6 379

10. Kolbitsch Marlene Vorarlberg Damen 258 120 7 378

11. Kraus Ilse Bayern Seniorinnen 287 88 15 375

12. Gufler Erika Vorarlberg Seniorinnen 273 101 9 374

13. Ribis Walli Tirol Seniorinnen 251 122 8 373

14. Liegl Kathleen Bayern Damen 276 94 11 370

15. Stahmer Marion Bayern Seniorinnen 270 96 10 366

16. Golob Renate Vorarlberg Seniorinnen 270 96 12 366

17. Silier Maria Tirol Seniorinnen 252 109 11 361

18. Happacher Monika Tirol Damen 247 113 7 360

19. Krössbacher Steffi Tirol Seniorinnen 239 114 8 353

20. Regler Maria Bayern Seniorinnen 240 112 11 352

21. Dalsass Christine Südtirol Damen 234 116 8 350

22. Knoflach Anni Tirol Seniorinnen 260 85 16 345

23. Messner Monika Südtirol Damen 237 104 11 341

24. Nagiller Maria Tirol Damen 249 87 19 336

25. Mayr Ernestine Vorarlberg Damen 243 88 16 331

26. Silier Agnes Südtirol Damen 219 86 17 305

27. Marcolini Rita Südtirol Seniorinnen 207 96 20 303

28. Schönherr Sonja Tirol Damen 210 84 22 294

29. Koner Gerda Südtirol Seniorinnen 233 59 24 292

30. Mük Olga Südtirol Seniorinnen 219 62 24 281

31. Fontana Ema Südtirol Seniorinnen 206 59 22 265

Messner Claudia Südtirol Damen 163 59 31 222



4 . A lpencup

Herren Einzel

Pl. Name Land Disziplin Volle Abr. FW Total

1. Schmidt Alexander Bayern Herren 321 167 0 488

2. Bürger Rudi Vorarlberg Herren 305 167 4 472

3. Hettler Alfred Bayern Herren 308 148 4 456

4. Happacher Heinz Tirol Herren 293 147 4 440

5. Jogundc Hadi Vorarlberg Senioren 297 143 5 440

6. Göschl Erwin Vorarlberg Senioren 289 147 5 436

7. Heidegger Josef Vorarlberg Herren 284 150 4 434

8. Innerebner Josef Südtirol Senioren 281 145 6 426

9. Steffan Markus Vorarlberg Herren 305 120 3 425

10. Braitsch Wilfried Vorarlberg Senioren 280 141 3 421

11. Stahmer Walter Bayern Senioren 275 142 5 417

12. Silier Andreas Tirol Senioren 291 124 6 415

13. Riegler Andreas Bayern Senioren 270 139 3 409

14. Hofer Hugo Tirol Herren 278 130 6 408

15. Schönherr Walter Tirol Herren 282 126 6 408

16. Gatterer Hermann Vorarlberg Senioren 293 107 8 400

17. Peer Walter Tirol Senioren 277 121 4 398

18. Neumann Norbert Bayern Herren 290 107 7 397

19. Reißig Gerhard Bayern Senioren 262 133 4 395

20. Herljevic Gerd Vorarlberg Herren 260 133 4 393

21. Gloßner Markus Bayern Herren 280 105 8 385

22. Messner Peter Südtirol Herren 265 107 13 372

23. Steixner Willi Tirol Herren 266 106 8 372

24. Krössbacher Edi Tirol Senioren 273 98 8 371

25. Liegl Willi Bayern Senioren 256 107 10 363

26. Gaiser Ignaz Südtirol Senioren 248 105 16 353

27. Masoner Kari Südtirol Herren 248 102 11 350

28. Kotier Fritz Südtirol Senioren 248 93 9 341

29. Unterhauser Hubert Südtirol Herren 255 78 17 333

30. Silier Toni Tirol Senioren 244 84 18 328

31. Eisenstecken Toni Südtirol Senioren 198 68 26 266

Fontana Robert Südtirol Herren 203 61 30 264
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